4/26/2004 10:21:17 AM

Event 173 Men 10k Racewalk also #174

Round 1

Heat 1
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Name

Boyles, Matt
James, Allen
Nazario, Eziequiel
Sharp, Ray
Kissinger, Theron
Luoma, Keith
Pendergast, Daniel
Campbell, Daniel
Staier, Adam
Kazmierczak, Michael
Gleason, Padric
Harding, Nick

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

Unattached

Niagara Walkers
Universidad del Este
Port Washington NY
Unattached

Atlanta TC

Maine Race Walkers
Maine Race Walkers
Maine Racer Walkers
Holy Trinity NY
Maine Race Walkers
Walk USA

Time

43:48.88
44:20.75
45:39.68
46:02.69
47:12.92
48:39.84
50:59.11
52:34.45
53:50.33
56:31.61
57:06.32
DQ
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 176 Women 5000m Racewalk also #177
Round 1
Name Affiliation
Heat 1
1 Antonia, Amber New York AC
2 Armenta, Susan Team New Balance
3 Ditchburn, Margaret Unattached
4 Kealty, Carolyn Florida AC
5 Lavallee, Rachel Peterborough Legior
6 Richenderfer, Laura Penfield NY
7 Vavas, Akessandra Northwestern IL
8 Peters, Tina Miami Valley
9 Feller, Laura Port Washington NY
10 Lochala, Carly Maine Race Walkers
11 Adams, Rosalind Harris NY
12
13 Snochowski, Allison Walk USA
14  Gill, Rachael East Meadow High S«
15  Forgues, Lauren Maine Race Walkers
16  Robinson, Billie Rio Grande
17  Casey, Kristen Arlington NY
18 Whalen, Ann Arlington NY
19  Brown, Shani New Rochelle NY
20 Garland, Alice Carmel NY
21 Pearson, Keisha Walk USA
22  Pottle, Helen Maine Race Walkers
23  Clark, Chelsea RWI
24
25  William, Deborah New Rochelle NY
26  Pilgrim, Raven Park Racewalkers
27  Smith, Jessie Maine Race Walkers
28
--— Reese, Kristin Carmel NY
--— Dickinson, Kate Maine Race Walkers
---  O'Brian, Brittany Bay Shore NY
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Time

23:14.66
23:49.47
24:36.70
25:12.01
25:15.43
25:25.05
25:58.16
26:12.95
26:25.40
26:49.17
26:55.30
27:12.21
27:17.93
27:24.56
27:38.92
27:46.58
27:49.81
27:50.26
27:56.12
28:04.33
28:38.26
29:06.37
29:36.62
29:39.08
29:55.52
30:00.91
30:33.65
31:04.19

DNF

DNF

DNF
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004
Results

Event 179 High School Boys 400m Hurdles Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Craddock, Kevin James Logan CA 52.41
2 Buckley, Markeno St. Jago JA 52.77
3 McCoy, Reuben Winslow NJ 53.80
4 Tondereau, Philippe Westfield VA 54.17
5 Tondereau, Alvin Westfield VA 54.52
6 LaRocca, Dave Sparta NJ 55.90
7 Gaymon, Justin Phillipsburg NJ 55.94
8 Eames, Jeff Whippany Park NJ 57.59
9 Sanchez, Marcos Colegio Calasanz PR 1:01.48
Heat 2
1 Jones, Bryan Arundel Senior MD 54.86
2 Daniels, Jermaine Trenton Central NJ 55.09
3 Sumpter, Gary Dover DE 55.54
4 Bradley, Jason Somerville NJ 57.18
5 Jonson, Derek Mullen CO 1:06.21
Heat 3
1 Simone, Philip Raritan NJ 54.73
2 Burton, Andre William Tennent PA 55.56
3 Midder, Tyrone Altoona Area PA 55.64
4 Shadeck, Nathan Clearfield PA 55.96
5 Hall, Mike Archmere Academy 56.22
6 Wilsman, John St. John Neumann P, 56.81
7 Brown, Mike McKay OR 1:00.45
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004
Results

Event 179 High School Boys 400m Hurdles Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1

1 Craddock, Kevin James Logan CA 52.41
2 Buckley, Markeno St. Jago JA 52.77
3 McCoy, Reuben Winslow NJ 53.80
4 Tondereau, Philippe Westfield VA 54.17
5 Tondereau, Alvin Westfield VA 54.52
6 Simone, Philip Raritan NJ 54.73
7 Jones, Bryan Arundel Senior MD 54.86
8 Daniels, Jermaine Trenton Central NJ 55.09
9 Sumpter, Gary Dover DE 55.54
10  Burton, Andre William Tennent PA 55.56
11 Midder, Tyrone Altoona Area PA 55.64
12 LaRocca, Dave Sparta NJ 55.90
13 Gaymon, Justin Phillipsburg NJ 55.94
14  Shadeck, Nathan Clearfield PA 55.96
15 Hall, Mike Archmere Academy 56.22
16  Wilsman, John St. John Neumann P, 56.81
17  Bradley, Jason Somerville NJ 57.18
18 Eames, Jeff Whippany Park NJ 57.59
19  Brown, Mike McKay OR 1:00.45
20  Sanchez, Marcos Colegio Calasanz PR 1:01.48
21 Jonson, Derek Mullen CO 1:06.21

Event 180 Olympic Development Men 400m Hurdles

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Weakly, lan Nike International 49.84
2 Brown, Michael unattached 50.19
3 Williams, Kimani Fortis Track Club 51.75
4 Todd, Marqueth G.W. Express 52.40
5 Tucker, Paul Guyana 52.73
6 Hamilton, Eddie New York Elite TC 52.75
7 Evans, Bruce U.S. East Coast All-S 52.99
8 Crick, Fitz Allen NC Elite 53.42
9 Blackwell, Darryl unattached 57.21
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Event 180 Olympic Development Men 400m Hurdles

Round 1 (Continued)
Name

Heat 2

1 Brown, Nick
Jones, Rob
Davis, Justin
Sokenu, Anthony
Brathwaite, Javid
Shen, Francis
Young, Maurice

NOoOuih WwhiN

Affiliation

Norfolk State TC
Mid-Atlantic Elite
Shore AC

U.S. Navy
unattached

Greater Boston TC

Norfolk State TC

Event 180 Olympic Development Men 400m Hurdles

Round 1

Name
Round 1
Weakly, lan
Brown, Michael
Williams, Kimani
Brown, Nick
Jones, Rob
Todd, Marqueth
Tucker, Paul
Hamilton, Eddie
Evans, Bruce
Davis, Justin
Crick, Fitz Allen
Sokenu, Anthony
Brathwaite, Javid
Shen, Francis
Young, Maurice
Blackwell, Darryl

mu.,_wa_,o@OO\lmm-wa—'

Affiliation

Nike International

unattached
Fortis Track Club
Norfolk State TC
Mid-Atlantic Elite
G.W. Express
Guyana

New York Elite TC
U.S. East Coast All-S

Shore AC
NC Elite
U.S. Navy
unattached

Greater Boston TC

Norfolk State TC
unattached

Event 181 College Men 400m Hurdles Championship

Round 1

Name
Heat 1
Jackson, Bershawn
Clement, Kerron
Findlay, Adrian
Little, Gregory
Williams, Derrick
Garcia, Nathaniel
Harris, Rickey
Merritt, Aries
Hopper, Trevir

Ooo~NOUVITD WN —
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Affiliation

St. Augustine's NC

Florida FL

St. Augustine's NC

UTech JA

Central State (Ohio)
Texas Christian TX

Florida FL
Tennessee TN
Army NY

51.82
51.86
53.10
53.44
53.64
55.88
56.19

49.84
50.19
51.75
51.82
51.86
52.40
52.73
52.75
52.99
53.10
53.42
53.44
53.64
55.88
56.19
57.21

49.38
50.23
50.58
52.15
52.27
52.40
53.47
53.57
54.16
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Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

110th Penn Relays

4/24/2004
Results

Event 181 College Men 400m Hurdles Championship

Round 1 (Continued)
Name

Heat 2

1 Steele, Bryan
President, Antwane
Bell, Douglas
Cheney, Roy
Riley, Tim
Navarro, Constantino
Battani, Dave
Pollard, Ron
Talbot, Darnell

OooNOUVIThWN

Heat 3

Thornton, Terry
Ross, Sanchez
Franklin, Chris
Kautz, Scott

Pana, Joe
Alexander, Nat
Siegmund, Christian
Peresta, Andrew
---  Bolling, Michael

coONOYUVTEA WN —

Heat 4

Keddo, Eric

Vilt, Ed

Craig, Jared
Simonds, Greg

Allen, Andrew
Garcia, Manuel
Hoover, Kolby
Anderson, Prince
Abdur-Rahin, Ahmad

OooNOOUVTEA WN —

Heat 5

Brito, Mike
Nugent, Shane
White, Kendal
Merrill, Jacob
Williams, Harran
Williams, Milton
Higgins, Dwayne
Reid, Steve
Loyd, Mike

OooNOUVTD WN —
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Affiliation

Long Island NY
Lincoln/Mo. MO
Delaware State DE
Clemson SC

St. Augustine's NC
Kent State OH
Michigan MI

East Carolina NC
Michigan M

Hampton VA
Findlay OH

Eastern Kentucky K\
Clemson SC
Florida State FL
Hampton VA
Hampton VA
Hampton VA
Clemson SC

Savannah State GA
Findlay OH
Monmouth NJ
Cornell NY
Monmouth NJ
Universidad del Este
Cornell NY

Coppin State MD
Dartmouth NH

Lock Haven PA
New York Tech NY
Coastal Carolina SC
Lock Haven PA
Rutgers NJ
Lincoln/Pa. PA
Pittsburgh PA
Seton Hall NJ

Wake Forest NC

51.91
52.01
52.03
52.28
52.60
52.73
53.81
54.35
54.80

52.06
52.10
52.54
52.91
53.61
53.63
54.25
1:01.14
DNF

51.84
52.99
53.23
53.50
53.72
53.81
54.34
54.52
54.53

54.00
54.10
54.95
55.44
55.74
56.38
56.76
56.93
1:01.12
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Event 181 College Men 400m Hurdles Championship
Round 1 (Continued)

Heat 6
1

OooNOUVIThWN

Heat 7

auvih WN —
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Name

Jackson, Richard
Muhammad, Shareef
Glackin, Nat

Budesa, Bob
Albright, Jon

Holder, Jerome
Williams, Matt
Vazquez, Ricardo
Dardy, Te-Rah

Bridges, Maurice
Dittoe, Brad
Heim, Brian
Vogler, Jared
Moranie, Travis
Sinclair, Ethaniel

Affiliation

Lafayette PA

North Carolina Centr
Georgetown DC
Pennsylvania PA
Temple PA
Delaware DE
Swarthmore PA
Puerto Rico/Rio Pied
Florida International

Arkansas AR
Arkansas AR
Buffalo NY
Kent State OH
Seton Hall NJ
Lincoln PA

53.94
54.06
54.75
55.52
55.74
56.08
56.14
56.14
57.65

51.93
52.93
53.87
53.91
55.19
56.09
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Event 181 College Men 400m Hurdles Championship

Round 1

Round 1
1

N_SVWENOUTAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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Name

Jackson, Bershawn
Clement, Kerron
Findlay, Adrian
Keddo, Eric

Steele, Bryan
Bridges, Maurice
President, Antwane
Bell, Douglas
Thornton, Terry
Ross, Sanchez
Little, Gregory
Williams, Derrick
Cheney, Roy
Garcia, Nathaniel
Franklin, Chris
Riley, Tim

Navarro, Constantino
Kautz, Scott
Dittoe, Brad

Vilt, Ed

Craig, Jared

Harris, Rickey
Simonds, Greg
Merritt, Aries

Pana, Joe
Alexander, Nat
Allen, Andrew
Battani, Dave
Garcia, Manuel
Heim, Brian
Vogler, Jared
Jackson, Richard
Brito, Mike
Muhammad, Shareef
Nugent, Shane
Hopper, Trevir
Siegmund, Christian
Hoover, Kolby
Pollard, Ron
Anderson, Prince
Abdur-Rahin, Ahmad
Glackin, Nat
Talbot, Darnell
White, Kendal
Moranie, Travis
Merrill, Jacob
Budesa, Bob

Affiliation

St. Augustine's NC
Florida FL

St. Augustine's NC
Savannah State GA
Long Island NY
Arkansas AR
Lincoln/Mo. MO
Delaware State DE
Hampton VA
Findlay OH

UTech JA

Central State (Ohio)
Clemson SC
Texas Christian TX
Eastern Kentucky K\
St. Augustine's NC
Kent State OH
Clemson SC
Arkansas AR
Findlay OH
Monmouth NJ
Florida FL

Cornell NY
Tennessee TN
Florida State FL
Hampton VA
Monmouth NJ
Michigan M
Universidad del Este
Buffalo NY

Kent State OH
Lafayette PA

Lock Haven PA
North Carolina Centr
New York Tech NY
Army NY
Hampton VA
Cornell NY

East Carolina NC
Coppin State MD
Dartmouth NH
Georgetown DC
Michigan MI
Coastal Carolina SC
Seton Hall NJ

Lock Haven PA
Pennsylvania PA

49.38
50.23
50.58
51.84
51.91
51.93
52.01
52.03
52.06
52.10
52.15
52.27
52.28
52.40
52.54
52.60
52.73
52.91
52.93
52.99
53.23
53.47
53.50
53.57
53.61
53.63
53.72
53.81
53.81
53.87
53.91
53.94
54.00
54.06
54.10
54.16
54.25
54.34
54.35
54.52
54.53
54.75
54.80
54.95
55.19
55.44
55.52
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48  Albright, Jon

49  Williams, Harran
50 Holder, Jerome
51 Sinclair, Ethaniel
52  Williams, Matt
53 Vazquez, Ricardo
54  Williams, Milton
55 Higgins, Dwayne
56 Reid, Steve

57 Dardy, Te-Rah
58 Loyd, Mike

59  Peresta, Andrew
---  Bolling, Michael

Event 182 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1
Name

Heat 1

RamapoNY
Poolsvll
OwingsMI
MalLuther
Enterpri
Packer
Woodbrdg
WoodRidg
Caronpor
NwrkCent
Aviation

o0 NoOUAWN =

— —

Event 183 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Carmel
HamEStnr
Lourdes
StSt&StA
Friendly
TdHarris
RivrDell
Harbrfld
Snyder
Roxbury
Hydelead
Arts

N_SoWVWINOUAWN =
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Temple PA
Rutgers NJ
Delaware DE
Lincoln PA
Swarthmore PA
Puerto Rico/Rio Pied
Lincoln/Pa. PA
Pittsburgh PA
Seton Hall NJ
Florida International
Wake Forest NC
Hampton VA
Clemson SC

Affiliation

RamapoNY
Poolsvll
OwingsMI
MalLuther
Enterpri
Packer
Woodbrdg
WoodRidg
Caronpor
NwrkCent
Aviation

Affiliation

Carmel
HamEStnr
Lourdes
StSt&StA
Friendly
TdHarris
RivrDell
Harbrfld
Snyder
Roxbury
Hydelead
Arts

55.74
55.74
56.08
56.09
56.14
56.14
56.38
56.76
56.93
57.65
1:01.12
1:01.14
DNF
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8.27
3.05
3.69
4.06
6.45
8.39
3.60
4.90
5.86
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9.65
0.31
1.04
2.43
6.49
9.66
0.02
5.93
9.95
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 184 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Sparta Sparta 3:32.61
2 McNairAc McNairAc 3:32.89
3 MontgoN]J MontgoN]J 3:38.41
4 Hewlett Hewlett 3:41.47
5 OceanCit OceanCit 3:41.90
6 LifeScie LifeScie 3:46.34
7 Lafayett Lafayett 3:46.83
8 Hastings Hastings 3:47.60
Event 185 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Ramsey Ramsey 3:29.13
2 XavierNY XavierNY 3:36.39
3 SeafrdDE SeafrdDE 3:37.39
4 BrklynTc BrklynTc 3:39.08
5 HHudson HHudson 3:39.61
6 Muhlenbe Muhlenbe 3:40.61
7 BpFordCC BpFordCC 3:44.03
8 JJFerris JJFerris 3:52.95

Copyright (c) 2002-2004 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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Event 186 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1
Name
Heat 1
1 NoDameN]J
2 PerthAmb
3 Resrvoir
4 Brgtraum
5 GoshenCn
6 QunPeace
7 NCounty
8 Langley
9 StJosBTS
10 Cranford
11 AllHallw
12 Seacaucs
13 Waterloo
14 Nanuet

Event 187 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Name
Heat 1
MorrsKnl
Monroe
Peekskil
NHghlnds
ESyracsM
WdbrdgNJ
Albany
Cresskil
Syosset
MemrIWNY
GrtNeckN
PaulVIVA

N_SoOVWXNOURAWN =
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

NoDameN]
PerthAmb
Resrvoir
Brgtraum
GoshenCn
QunPeace
NCounty
Langley
StJosBTS
Cranford
AllHallw
Seacaucs
Waterloo
Nanuet

Affiliation

MorrsKnl
Monroe
Peekskil
NHghlInds
ESyracsM
WdbrdgNJ
Albany
Cresskil
Syosset
MemrIWNY
GrtNeckN
PaulVIVA
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7.16
7.69
8.40
9.69
9.79
1.77
2.60
2.62
3.10
6.66
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 188 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Rahway Rahway 3:34.33
2 WatchngH WatchngH 3:35.24
3 ByramHls ByramHls 3:35.89
4 NoBabylo NoBabylo 3:37.88
5 Harrison Harrison 3:37.92
6 IndianRi IndianRi 3:41.64
7 EBrunswk EBrunswk 3:41.67
8 CdSpllmn CdSpllmn 3:41.81
9 Lyndhrst Lyndhrst 3:44.34
10  PtPlesnt PtPlesnt 3:45.80
11 Hammond Hammond 3:48.15
Event 189 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 McLean McLean 3:30.01
2 Irvingto Irvingto 3:30.30
3 NoBergen NoBergen 3:34.27
4 Lawrence Lawrence 3:34.64
5 Century Century 3:37.36
6 Midlothi Midlothi 3:37.64
7 Middleto Middleto 3:38.38
8 QuinceOr QuinceOr 3:39.47
9 Northeast Northeast 3:40.68
10 HowardMD HowardMD 3:40.86
11 HsbrckHt HsbrckHt 3:42.63
12 GlenBrni GlenBrni 3:43.22
13 AlbrtusM AlbrtusM 3:50.42

Copyright (c) 2002-2004 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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Event 190 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

No_o0oNOUAWN —

Event 191 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

N_SoWVWINOUAWN =
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Name

Clifton
Oakcrest
NnValReg
ChristTK
Dunbar
MorrsHII
OceanTwp
WSenecaW
Waldwick
Ardsley
Tottenvl
NwkScinc
Stonbrdg

Name

StonyBrk
HorcMann
Westfld
BpLoghln
CentrIMD
Stuyvsnt
McQuaid
Beall
ReadCent
ClvindHI
AtIntcCt
Caroline

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Affiliation

Clifton
Oakcrest
NnValReg
ChristTK
Dunbar
MorrsHII
OceanTwp
WSenecaW
Waldwick
Ardsley
Tottenvl
NwkScinc
Stonbrdg

Affiliation

StonyBrk
HorcMann
Westfld
BpLoghln
CentrIMD
Stuyvsnt
McQuaid
Beall
ReadCent
ClvindHI
AtintcCt
Caroline
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9.91
1.22
4.05
6.29
6.96
8.20
9.44
9.45
0.80
3.64
7.92
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 192 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 TomRiver TomRiver 3:29.57
2 SthLakes SthLakes 3:29.87
3 Blake Blake 3:31.15
4 Arlingtn Arlingtn 3:31.60
5 ShoreReg ShoreReg 3:32.41
6 Plsntvll Plsntvll 3:34.83
7 SprngVal SprngVal 3:35.29
8 Wshntnvl Wshntnvl 3:35.56
9 Barringr Barringr 3:35.76
10  SaddIBrk SaddIBrk 3:38.39
11 PtRchmnd PtRchmnd 3:44.07
Event 193 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 StChris StChris 3:30.38
2 AverilPk AverilPk 3:31.24
3 BpMcNamr BpMcNamr 3:32.73
4 Nyack Nyack 3:34.21
5 Sherwood Sherwood 3:36.62
6 Forestvi Forestvi 3:37.33
7 McKeeSIT McKeeSIT 3:38.02
8 SalemVA SalemVA 3:38.85
9 Bldnsbrg Bldnsbrg 3:43.54
10 OleyVall OleyVall 3:44.52
11 LincInNJ LincInNJ 4:00.23
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Event 194 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

No_o0oNOUAWN —

Event 195 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

rP N NSOV NOUTAWN =
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Name

MontgoMd
WmGrady
CrRodney
KnndyINJ
KennedMd
MLKingNY
JffrsnNY
JffrsnVA
Coughlin
KnndyCNY
AbrClark
DwMorrow
Stevens

Name

Neptune
StAnthny
PalisdPk
Xaverian
Regis
Annaplis
Susquhnn
HolySprt
Milford
IrogCent
Corning
Pawling
NewrkTec
ClrkstnS

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Affiliation

MontgoMd
WmGrady
CrRodney
KnndyINJ
KennedMd
MLKingNY
JffrsnNY
JffrsnVA
Coughlin
KnndyCNY
AbrClark
DwMorrow
Stevens

Affiliation

Neptune
StAnthny
PalisdPk
Xaverian
Regis
Annaplis
Susquhnn
HolySprt
Milford
IrogCent
Corning
Pawling
NewrkTec
ClrkstnS
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]43
5.38
5.46
5.57
5.91
6.74
7.44
7.54
8.00
0.63
6.42
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1.81
3.49
3.94
4.55
4.82
5.44
7.01
8.14
0.12
3.35
5.46
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Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

Event 196 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

1 OxonHill
2 Hghtstwn
3 TomRiveN
4 BergnCat
5 NRocklInd
6 LkTaylor
7 Mineola
8 Maury

9 ParspnyH
10  ColonieC
11T WoodlInds
12 WSprngfd
---— Arundel

Event 197 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Elizabth
SthrnReg
Lincoln
WilsonPA
YorkSub
Paramus
Elmont
Churchll
Kutztown
SaratgSp
Beacon
WarwckRI
Ridgwood

MooV NOUAWN —
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110th Penn Relays

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

OxonHill
Hghtstwn
TomRiveN
BergnCat
NRocklInd
LkTaylor
Mineola
Maury
ParspnyH
ColonieC
WoodInds
WSprngfd
Arundel

Affiliation

Elizabth
SthrnReg
Lincoln
WilsonPA
YorkSub
Paramus
Elmont
Churchll
Kutztown
SaratgSp
Beacon
WarwckRI
Ridgwood
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1.90
2.28
3.26
3.44
3.94
5.16
5.23
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:40.44
:42.08
:46.70
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 198 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 PtJffrsn PtJffrsn 3:28.89
2 AbpMlloy AbpMlloy 3:30.07
3 StRaymnd StRaymnd 3:31.01
4 BthImCth BthImCth 3:31.24
5 Huguenot Huguenot 3:31.29
6 LaSallel LaSallel 3:34.38
7 CntrIRgl CntrIRgl 3:34.66
8 WhitmnNY WhitmnNY 3:35.20
9 Lafaytte Lafaytte 3:35.36
10 Columbus Columbus 3:36.45
Event 199 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ByprtBlu ByprtBlu 3:26.52
2 ValleyCl ValleyCl 3:29.96
3 WPotomac WPotomac 3:30.91
4 Metuchen Metuchen 3:30.94
5 JhnJayH) JhnJayH) 3:32.02
6 Tivoli Tivoli 3:33.61
7 LkBrddck LkBrddck 3:33.62
8 Whippany Whippany 3:34.35
9 Westwood Westwood 3:36.04
10 Herndon Herndon 3:36.51
11 DoverDE DoverDE 3:36.81
12 WilCross WilCross 3:38.68
13 Irving Irving 3:44.95
14  Menchvll Menchvll 3:45.40
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Event 200 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1

Heat 1

— ) — —

Event 201 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1

Heat 1

—
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Name

HolyCrNY
Shabazz
HolyTrin
Curtis
Laurel
Oakton
PotomcMD
Kennedy
Marshall
Seekonk
WestSide
Burke
Pikesvil

Name

Kellnbrg
PineBush
EstOrang
SothrnMD
Schnctdy
StPetrNJ
PolyPrep
Largo
Voorhees
Rye

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Affiliation

HolyCrNY
Shabazz
HolyTrin
Curtis
Laurel
Oakton
PotomcMD
Kennedy
Marshall
Seekonk
WestSide
Burke
Pikesvil

Affiliation

Kellnbrg
PineBush
EstOrang
SothrnMD
Schnctdy
StPetrNJ
PolyPrep
Largo
Voorhees
Rye
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8.28
8.43
2.10
2.12
2.66
2.68
5.63
7.38
8.57
8.62
1.41
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 202 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 JohXXIl JohXXIl 3:23.69
2 Westlake Westlake 3:24.33
3 WnBranch WnBranch 3:25.40
4 MItHrshy MItHrshy 3:28.06
5 WarwckVA WarwckVA 3:28.79
6 Wallkill Wallkill 3:29.15
7 ColumbN]J ColumbN]J 3:29.42
8 ElCamino ElCamino 3:33.66
9 Reading Reading 3:34.03
10 WMelvill WMelvill 3:34.78
11 Longwood Longwood 3:37.61
12  Clarence Clarence 3:39.19
13 Suffern Suffern 3:40.28
14  TRoosvlt TRoosvlt 3:49.33
Event 203 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ChrstnBA ChrstnBA 3:22.88
2 lonaPrep lonaPrep 3:28.30
3 TCWillms TCWillms 3:29.58
4 BpHndrkn BpHndrkn 3:29.87
5 Saunders Saunders 3:31.77
6 TrntnCen TrntnCen 3:31.86
7 StjohnB StjohnB 3:33.21
8 SJTilden SJTilden 3:34.06
9 MtHebron MtHebron 3:34.76
10  Commack Commack 3:35.33
11 FairmntH FairmntH 3:37.45
12  RedBank RedBank 3:39.50
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Event 204 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Sandersn
StJohnsP
Teaneck
Bowie
FreehldT
Somrvill
SBrunswk
Fairport
Reglewis
Hempstead
WarwickV
Meade

N_SoLVWINOUAWN —

Event 205 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1

Name
Heat 1
Morrstwn
CDphnEst
MnFarrll
Wyomisng
Bergnfld
EvChilds
Hempfild
ArCurley
StateCol
TappnZee
Hillhous

Zo0vwoNOoOUVAWN —

— —
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

Sandersn
StJohnsP
Teaneck
Bowie
FreehldT
Somrvill
SBrunswk
Fairport
Reglewis

WarwickV
Meade

Affiliation

Morrstwn
CDphnEst
MnFarrll
Wyomisng
Bergnfld
EvChilds
Hempfild
ArCurley
StateCol
TappnZee
Hillhous
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7.21
7.76
9.16
0.85
1.80
2.50
4.27
4.65
8.08
9.66
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Event 206 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

OldMill
Chaminad
MerVoTch
WOrange
Ballou
WWPNorth
Hacknsck
Bridgetn
WJohnson
Gatrsbrg
TimbrCrk
Woodlawn
Randlstn

No_o0oNOUAWN —

Event 207 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name

Heat 1

SnLehigh
Wmsport
Robinson
Montclar
FordhmPr
OakIndMI
WWPSouth
Raritan
McKay
LngReach
Millvill
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110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

OldMill
Chaminad
MerVoTch
WOrange
Ballou
WWPNorth
Hacknsck
Bridgetn
WJohnson
Gatrsbrg
TimbrCrk
Woodlawn
Randlstn

Affiliation

SnLehigh
Wmsport
Robinson
Montclar
FordhmPr
OakIndMI
WWPSouth
Raritan
McKay
LngReach
Millvill
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7.40
8.22
8.78
8.83
1.95
2.68
6.10
9.36
9.57
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 208 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ErasmusH ErasmusH 3:20.84
2 BayShore BayShore 3:21.54
3 TomRiveS TomRiveS 3:25.15
4 PRBaseba PRBaseba 3:25.95
5 HDWoodsn HDWoodsn 3:26.16
6 OldBridg OldBridg 3:28.73
7 Roosevlt Roosevlt 3:32.23
8 Sheepshea Sheepshea 3:32.62
9 NWestern NWestern 3:32.99
10  Wilby Wilby 3:35.23
11 PaintBrn PaintBrn 3:36.81
12 GwynPark GwynPark 3:40.25
Event 209 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 TGolding TGolding 3:19.42
2 Uniondal Uniondal 3:19.44
3 StCroix StCroix 3:26.12
4 Douglass Douglass 3:26.57
5 Shenende Shenende 3:28.28
6 Lakewood Lakewood 3:28.74
7 JacksonMe JacksonMe 3:30.92
8 Parsipny Parsipny 3:31.98
9 MtStMchl MtStMchl 3:33.95
10  WhPlains WhPlains 3:34.95
11 DuVal DuVal 3:35.81
12 AbpSpldg AbpSpldg 3:36.39
13 Wallenpa Wallenpa 3:36.67
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 210 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 DeepCrk DeepCrk 3:16.32
2 JamaicJA JamaicJA 3:18.49
3 Flowers Flowers 3:20.11
4 Suitland Suitland 3:20.15
5 GlenMlls GlenMlls 3:20.47
6 Newburgh Newburgh 3:22.67
7 SetnHIIP SetnHIIP 3:22.75
8 Hayfield Hayfield 3:23.90
9 Harrsbrg Harrsbrg 3:24.09
10  Amityvll Amityvll 3:32.02
11 BuenaRgl BuenaRgl 3:32.22
Event 211 High School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Glenvill Glenvill 3:18.28
2 ERsvItMD ERsvItMD 3:18.29
3 TransitT TransitT 3:19.45
4 AbpJCarl AbpJCarl 3:21.88
5 Piscatwy Piscatwy 3:25.96
6 Plainfld Plainfld 3:30.86
7 Mullen Mullen 3:31.14
8 WWilsnDC WWilsnDC 3:32.44
9 Shaker Shaker 3:34.60
10 RMBailey RMBailey 3:35.39
11 Mona Mona 3:39.06
12  FrEdsnCA FrEdsnCA 3:48.70
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Event 212 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

—
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Name

WolmersB
LgBeachP
Holmwood
Ardenne
MorantBy
Boys&Grl
FrnklInTw
Westfild
StJago
CornwlJA

Event 213 High School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

Ooo~NOUVITD WN —

Name

Calabar
DClinton
Brdgport
MtVernon
Hope
ICNorcom
WmKnibb
Altoona
Lakeland
Kingston

Event 214 Prep School Boys 4x400

Round 1

Heat 1

—

ouDOO\lmm-hwr\)—-

Name

DeMathaC
SidwellF
Lwrncvll
MtStJos
EpscplVA
PeddieSc
LoyolaBI
Collegit
Landon
Miller

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

WolmersB
LgBeachP
Holmwood
Ardenne
MorantBy
Boys&Grl
FrnklInTw
Westfild
StJago
CornwlJA

Affiliation

Calabar
DClinton
Brdgport
MtVernon
Hope
ICNorcom
WmKnibb
Altoona
Lakeland
Kingston

Affiliation

DeMathaC
SidwellF
Lwrncvll
MtStJos
EpscplVA
PeddieSc
LoyolaBI
Collegit
Landon
Miller
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 215 Prep School Boys 4x400Pennsylvania
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ChurchFS ChurchFS 3:24.49
2 HillSchl HillSchl 3:29.21
3 GrmntwnF GrmntwnF 3:29.98
4 FrndsCnt FrndsCnt 3:38.57
5 Westtown Westtown 3:40.16
6 DelCoChr DelCoChr 3:41.35
7 BerksChr BerksChr 3:53.99
8 AbingtFr AbingtFr 4:09.02
Event 216 High School Boys 4x400 Inter-Ac
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 EpscplPA EpscplPA 3:30.66
2 GrmtwnAc GrmtwnAc 3:31.35
3 MalvernP MalvernP 3:31.93
4 PennChrt PennChrt 3:32.78
5 ChstntHI ChstntHI 3:33.29
6 HvrfrdSc HvrfrdSc 3:40.94
Event 217 High School Boys 4x400 Suburban Central
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Penncrst Penncrst 3:25.30
2 UprDarby UprDarby 3:25.97
3 StrathHv StrathHv 3:29.24
4 LoMerion LoMerion 3:29.27
5 Conestog Conestog 3:32.55
6 Haverfrd Haverfrd 3:40.22
7 SprngfdD SprngfdD 3:40.42
8 Radnor Radnor 3:40.70
9 MarpINwt MarpINwt 3:43.19
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 218 High School Boys 4x400 Suburban A
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Hendersn Hendersn 3:23.26
2 Coatsvll Coatsvll 3:26.25
3 DownEast DownEast 3:30.61
4 Harriton Harriton 3:32.99
5 EastWC EastWC 3:36.25
6 Chester Chester 3:38.10
7 DownWest DownWest 3:41.43
8 Chichstr Chichstr 3:42.01
9 PennWood PennWood 3:43.31
10 Intrboro Intrboro 3:43.90
11 SunVally SunVally 3:50.75
12  GirardCl GirardCl 3:54.06

Event 219 High School Boys 4x400 Suburban B & C

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GarnetVI GarnetVI 3:32.56
2 Pottstwn Pottstwn 3:32.76
3 HolyGhst HolyGhst 3:32.83
4 Boyertwn Boyertwn 3:35.51
5 Bristol Bristol 3:37.42
6 Phoenxvl Phoenxvl 3:38.16
7 GrtVally GrtVally 3:38.56
8 Octorara Octorara 3:38.72
9 UpPerkmn UpPerkmn 3:39.61
10  Pottsgrv Pottsgrv 3:40.84
11 OJRobrts OJRobrts 3:41.56
12 StPiusX StPiusX 3:44.24
13 Unionvll Unionvll 3:47.34
14  AvonGrov AvonGrov 3:47.75
15 DevonPrp DevonPrp 3:51.77
16  SprngFrd SprngFrd 3:54.84
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004
Results

Event 220 High School Boys 4x400 Suburban National

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Bensalem Bensalem 3:20.98
2 NrthPenn NrthPenn 3:23.18
3 Pennsbry Pennsbry 3:23.76
4 Pennrdge Pennrdge 3:27.57
5 Abington Abington 3:28.43
6 Neshamny Neshamny 3:29.03
7 WTennent WTennent 3:30.56
8 TrumanPA TrumanPA 3:30.64
9 CBksEast CBksEast 3:31.91
10 CnclRkNo CnclRkNo 3:33.47
11 CBksWest CBksWest 3:34.41
12  Soudertn Soudertn 3:35.36

Event 221 High School Boys 4x400 Suburban American

Round 1

Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Wisshckn Wisshckn 3:24.78
2 Cheltnhm Cheltnhm 3:24.80
3 Norrstwn Norrstwn 3:28.19
4 UpDublin UpDublin 3:28.74
5 CnclRkSo CnclRkSo 3:32.75
6 HatboroH HatboroH 3:33.20
7 Quakrtwn Quakrtwn 3:34.29
8 UpMerion UpMerion 3:34.34
9 UpMorlnd UpMorlnd 3:35.07
10  PlymWhit PlymWhit 3:36.22
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Event 222 High School Boys 4x400 Northern Delaware

Round 1

Heat 1

1o, mN_o©ONOUTDWN =

Name

Salesinm
HowardDE
ChrstnaD
WilmngCh
NewarkDE
Concord
Glasgow
HodgsnVT
Tatnall
Brndywne
StMarks
Archmere
Delcastl
McKean
AlDuPont
MtPIstDE
WmPennDE

Affiliation

Salesinm
HowardDE
ChrstnaD
WilmngCh
NewarkDE
Concord
Glasgow
HodgsnVT
Tatnall
Brndywne
StMarks
Archmere
Delcastl
McKean
AlDuPont
MtPIstDE
WmPennDE

Event 223 High School Boys 4x400 South Jersey Small

Round 1

Heat 1

T NN _gowNOUAWN —
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Name

Deptford
Sterling
HolyCros
Schalick
Moorstwn
Salem
Woodstow
BringtnT
CamdenCa
Lindenwo
HaddnTwp
HaddnHts
Pittman
BpEustce
Glssboro

Affiliation

Deptford
Sterling
HolyCros
Schalick
Moorstwn
Salem
Woodstow
BringtnT
CamdenCa
Lindenwo
HaddnTwp
HaddnHts
Pittman
BpEustce
Glssboro
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2.67
2.81
4.28
4.94
5.66
6.34
7.86
8.96
9.52
9.93
0.64
0.69
2.21
1.39
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Event 224 High School Boys 4x400 South Jersey Large

Round 1

Heat 1

N_SoLVWINOUAWN —

Name

Winslow
Camden
WlIngbro
Cherokee
Shawnee
WshntnN]J
Lenape
Pennsauk
TritonRg
ChHIEast
WWilsnN]J
ChHIWest

Affiliation

Winslow
Camden
WlIngbro
Cherokee
Shawnee
WshntnN]J
Lenape
Pennsauk
TritonRg
ChHIEast
WWilsnN]J
ChHIWest

Event 225 High School Boys 4x400 Philadelphia Catholic

Round 1

Heat 1

NN MN_SoOwONOUAWN —
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Name

StJosPrp
WestCath
LaSallPA
Abp.Ryan
MnBonner
BpMcDevt
CdOOHara
AbpCarrl
Frjudge
StJNeumn
RomancCth
NECathlc
Abp.Wood
CdDghrty
ConwEgan

Affiliation

StJosPrp
WestCath
LaSallPA
Abp.Ryan
MnBonner
BpMcDevt
CdOOHara
AbpCarrl
Frjudge
StJNeumn
RomanCth
NECathlc
Abp.Wood
CdDghrty
ConwEgan
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3.55
3.71
4.18
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5.80
7.20
7.55
9.29
1.26
2.37
8.22
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004
Results

Event 226 High School Boys 4x400 Philadelphia Public

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 SmnGratz SmnGratz 3:20.90
2 DobbinsT DobbinsT 3:24.67
3 CntrlPhl CntrlPhl 3:24.73
4 OvrbrkPA OvrbrkPA 3:34.74
5 Frankfrd Frankfrd 3:36.38
6 Franklin Franklin 3:41.35
7 UnivCity UnivCity 3:44.65
8 Nrtheast Nrtheast 3:46.83
9 Germntwn Germntwn 3:50.61
10 Lincoln Lincoln 3:53.39
11 WPennPhl WPennPhl 3:59.73
12 WshntPhl WshntPhl 4:09.17
13  Mastbaum Mastbaum 4:10.38

Event 227 College Men 4xMile Championship

Round 1

Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 Arkansas Arkansas 16:21.74
2 Stanford Stanford 16:26.76
3 lona lona 16:29.50
4 Villanov Villanov 16:29.85
5 Provdnce Provdnce 16:30.19
6 Penn Penn 16:33.78
7 OhioStat OhioStat 16:38.95
8 American American 16:40.80
9 Georgtwn Georgtwn 16:41.55
10 Yale Yale 16:52.38
11 Army Army 16:52.45
12  JMadison JMadison 16:53.96
13 LaSalle La Salle 16:54.08
14 NCarlina NCarlina 16:59.22
15 Tennesse Tennesse 17:02.86

Copyright (c) 2002-2004 Lynx System Developers, Inc.



4/26/2004 10:21:18 AM Page: 31
110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 228 CM 4x100 College
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Lincoln MO 40.29
2 Cal St Northridge 40.32
3 Houston 40.47
4 St Augustine 40.51
5 Miami FL 40.57
6 Alabama State 40.83
7 Kent State 41.14
-——  Miss State DNF
Event 229 CM 4x100 IC4A
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 New York Tech 40.56
2 East Carolina 40.84
3 Penn State 40.89
4 Long Island 41.64
5 Monmouth 41.70
6 Cornell 41.86
7 Rhode Islanh 41.92
8 Lincoln Pa 43.02
Event 230 College Men 4x100 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 TCU TCU 39.45
2 LSU LSU 39.48
3 Texas Texas 39.53
4 Tennessee Tennessee 40.04
5 UTech UTech 40.27
6 MidTennSt MidTennSt 40.64
--—  Florida Florida NT
--— SCarolina SCarolina DNF
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 231 Special Olympics Boys 4x100
Round 1
Name Affiliation
Heat 1
1 SOMrldSM SOMrldSM
2 SOPaPhl SOPaPhl
3 Pennsylvania Girls
Event 232 Special Olympics Girls 4x100
Round 1
Name Affiliation
Heat 1
--—  SOMrldSM SOMrldSM
--—  SOPaPhl SOPaPhl
Event 233 College Women 4x800 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation
Heat 1
1 Tennesse Tennesse
2 Auburn Auburn
3 Arkansas Arkansas
4 Georgtwn Georgtwn
5 WakeFrst WakeFrst
6 LSU LSU
7 Kentucky Kentucky
8 Duke Duke
9 EssexCN]J EssexCN]J
10 Yale Yale
11 Princetn Princetn
12 KentSt KentSt
13 Pittsbgh Pittsbgh
14 Maine Maine
15 CSNrthrg CSNrthrg
16  Rutgers Rutgers
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50.70
1:08.25

Page: 32



4/26/2004 10:21:18 AM Page: 33
110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 233 College Women 4x800 Championship
Round 1 (Continued)
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 2
1 Brown Brown 8:48.96
2 Columbia Columbia 8:52.80
3 SetonHlII SetonHlIl 8:57.62
4 Penn Penn 9:00.49
5 SCarlina SCarlina 9:02.21
6 PennStat PennStat 9:03.12
7 Hampton Hampton 9:09.52
8  StJoeOs StJoeOs 9:10.22
9 Albany Albany 9:11.66
10 Cornell Cornell 9:11.95
11 Fordham Fordham 9:12.80
12  Duquesne Duquesne 9:13.46
13 Dartmoth Dartmoth 9:13.56
14 Kutztown Kutztown 9:14.16
15  NOeastrn NOeastrn 9:15.11
16  UMES UMES 9:15.17
17 Howard Howard 9:15.62
18 JMadison JMadison 9:15.65
19  Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 9:16.64
20  SacrdHrt SacrdHrt 9:18.10
21  Army Army 9:18.98
22  Lafayett Lafayett 9:19.43
23  Campbell Campbell 9:19.65
24  StJohnOs StJohnOs 9:21.16
25 Findlay Findlay 9:32.92
26  StFranPA StFranPA 9:33.97
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results
Event 233 College Women 4x800 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1
1 Tennesse Tennesse 8:21.13
2 Auburn Auburn 8:32.94
3 Arkansas Arkansas 8:34.13
4 Georgtwn Georgtwn 8:34.14
5 WakeFrst WakeFrst 8:34.79
6 LSU LSU 8:34.97
7 Kentucky Kentucky 8:39.77
8 Duke Duke 8:45.05
9 EssexCN]J EssexCN]J 8:47.09
10 Yale Yale 8:47.76
11 Brown Brown 8:48.96
12  Columbia Columbia 8:52.80
13 Princetn Princetn 8:54.42
14 KentSt KentSt 8:56.21
15  SetonHlIl SetonHlIl 8:57.62
16 Penn Penn 9:00.49
17  Pittsbgh Pittsbgh 9:01.50
18 Maine Maine 9:01.88
19 SCarlina SCarlina 9:02.21
20 PennStat PennStat 9:03.12
21 Hampton Hampton 9:09.52
22  StJoeOs StJoeOs 9:10.22
23  Albany Albany 9:11.66
24  Cornell Cornell 9:11.95
25 Fordham Fordham 9:12.80
26  Duquesne Duquesne 9:13.46
27 Dartmoth Dartmoth 9:13.56
28 Kutztown Kutztown 9:14.16
29  NOeastrn NOeastrn 9:15.11
30 UMES UMES 9:15.17
31 Howard Howard 9:15.62
32 JMadison JMadison 9:15.65
33  CSNrthrg CSNrthrg 9:16.02
34 Wm&Mary Wm&Mary 9:16.64
35  SacrdHrt SacrdHrt 9:18.10
36 Army Army 9:18.98
37 Lafayett Lafayett 9:19.43
38 Campbell Campbell 9:19.65
39 SgohnOs StJohnOs 9:21.16
40 Findlay Findlay 9:32.92
41 StFranPA StFranPA 9:33.97
42  Rutgers Rutgers 9:34.99
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Event 235 Olympic Development Men 4x100 USA vs. the World

Round 1

Name Affiliation
Heat 1
1 USA Red USA Red
2 Jamaica Jamaica
3 Canada Canada
4 GrBritan GrBritan
5 Germany Germany
6 Liberia Liberia
7 SiLeone SiLeone
--—  USA Red USA Red
-——  USA Blue USA Blue
-——  USA Blue USA Blue
Event 236 Olympic Development Men 4x100
Round 1
Name Affiliation
Heat 1
1 USA White
2 HP
3 Gladiatr Gladiatr
4 Gladiatr Gladiatr
5 NCElite NCElite
6 Emerging Emerging
7 HSM HSM
8 DCCaptol DCCaptol
9 LeMans LeMans
Heat 2
1 Roland Roland
2 ZenithVe ZenithVe
3 MidAtlan MidAtlan
4 AJElite AJElite
5 GBostnTC GBostnTC
6 NHorizon NHorizon
7 Glenardn Glenardn
8 MAE MAE
9 TeamOhio TeamOhio
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38.42
39.02
39.44
39.65
40.54
41.24
52.65
NT

NT
DNF

39.31
40.17
40.48
41.29
41.41
42.56
43.41
44.94
45.31

40.54
41.61
41.81
41.87
42.63
43.12
43.13
45.22
45.30
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Results
Event 236 Olympic Development Men 4x100
Round 1 (Continued)
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 3
1 Roland Roland 42.83
2 GBostnTC GBostnTC 4424
3 Shore AC Shore AC 44.89
4 Queensb Queensb 45.55
5 MSUStrid MSUStrid 47.89
6 51.39
7 USBlind USBlind 51.41
-—-  Brentwoo Brentwoo DNF
Event 236 Olympic Development Men 4x100
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1
1 USA White 39.31
2 HP 40.17
3 Gladiatr Gladiatr 40.48
4 Roland Roland 40.54
5 Gladiatr Gladiatr 41.29
6 NCElite NCElite 41.41
7 ZenithVe ZenithVe 41.61
8 MidAtlan MidAtlan 41.81
9 AJElite AJElite 41.87
10 Emerging Emerging 42.56
11 GBostnTC GBostnTC 42.63
12  Roland Roland 42.83
13 NHorizon NHorizon 43.12
14  Glenardn Glenardn 43.13
15 HSM HSM 43.41
16  GBostnTC GBostnTC 4424
17  Shore AC Shore AC 44.89
18 DCCaptol DCCaptol 44.94
19 MAE MAE 45.22
20 TeamOhio TeamOhio 45.30
21 LeMans LeMans 45.31
22 Queensb Queensb 45.55
23  MSUStrid MSUStrid 47.89
24 51.39
25 USBIlind USBIlind 51.41
-—-  Brentwoo Brentwoo DNF
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Event 237 Olympic Development Women 4x100 USA vs. the World

Round 1

Heat 1

aoOuvThh WN —

Name

USA Red
Jamaica
USA Blue
Bahama
USA White
Canada

110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004

Results

Affiliation

USA Red
Jamaica
USA Blue
Bahama

Canada

Event 238 Olympic Development Women 4x100

Round 1

Heat 1

uih WN —

Name

Rice
Gladiatr
MidAtlan
DCCaptol
AURAInNt!

Event 239 HSG 4x100 Tri State

Round 1

Heat 1

cONOUVTDAN WN —
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Name

W.Cath
E.Orange
Winslow
Wissahckn
SimonGrz
Hacknsck
Dobbins
Glasgow

Affiliation

Rice
Gladiatr
MidAtlan
DCCaptol
AURAInNt!

Affiliation

W.Cath
E.Orange
Winslow
Wissahckn
SimonGrz
Hacknsck
Dobbins
Glasgow

42.63
43.28
43.75
43.87
44.35
44.69

45.20
45.28
47.42
48.04
48.66

47.60
48.03
48.08
48.49
48.51
48.75
48.76
49.81
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Results
Event 240 HSB 4x100 Small School
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Winslow Winslow 41.64
2 Holmwood Holmwood 41.96
3 St Jago St Jago 42.49
4 MorantBay MorantBay 42.61
5 Uniondale Uniondale 42.62
6 Dobbins Dobbins 42.78
7 Knibb Knibb 42.91
8 Mona Mona 42.97
Event 241 HSB 4x100 Large School
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 DeepCrk DeepCrk 41.68
2 Kingston Kingston 42.05
3 Transit Transit 42.26
4 DeMatha DeMatha 42.34
5 Cheltnhm Cheltnhm 42.41
6 Suitland Suitland 42.50
7 CH Flowers CHFlowers 42.78
8 Harrisburg Harrisburg 43.10
Event 242 HSB 4x100 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Glenville Glenville 41.11
2 Camden Camden 41.32
3 LBPoly LBPoly 41.59
4 Calabar Calabar 41.65
5 VereTech VereTech 41.78
6 StGeorge StGeorge 42.06
7 WCharlotte WCharlotte 42.29
8 Jamaica Collins 42 .91
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4/24/2004
Results
Event 243 College Women 4x200 ECAC
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Pittsburgh Pittsburgh 1:35.56
2 GMason GMason 1:36.53
3 StJohn's StJohn's 1:38.31
4 Cornell Cornell 1:38.42
5 UMassLwl UMassLwl 1:39.11
6 LIU LIU 1:39.75
-—— Northeastern Northeastern DNF
Event 244 College Women 4x200 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 LSU LSU 1:30.54
2 SCarolina SCarolina 1:32.13
3 TCU TCU 1:34.10
4 PennSt PennSt 1:35.31
5 Miami Miami 1:35.41
6 Stanford Stanford 1:35.73
7 MidTennSt MidTennSt 1:36.21
-——  Rice Rice DNF
Event 245 College Men IC4A 4x200
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Monmouth Monmouth 1:25.25
2 Lincoln Lincoln 1:26.34
3 Virginia Virginia 1:26.47
4 DelState DelState 1:26.92
5 UMassLwl UMassLwl 1:26.98
6 Penn Penn 1:27.52
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Event 246 College Men 4x200 Championship

Round 1
Name

Heat 1

MissSt
Arkansas
MidTennSt
Houston
PennSt

NC A&T

St Augs
SCarolina

coONOUVTDNN WN —

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

MissSt
Arkansas
MidTennSt
Houston
PennSt

NC A&T

St Augs
SCarolina

Event 247 Olympic Development Men 4x200 USA vs. the World

Round 1

Name
Heat 1
USA Red
Canada
USA Blue
USA White
Jamaica
High Performance
Germany
Liberia
--—  Commonwealth

cONOOUVTEAN WN —

Affiliation
USA Red
Canada
USA Blue

Jamaica

Germany

Event 248 Olympic Development Women 4x200 USA vs. the World

Round 1

Name
Heat 1
USA Red
USA Blue
Jamaica
Canada
Gladiatr
Emerging Elite
-—- EastCoas

VT WN —
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Affiliation

USA Red
USA Blue
Jamaica
Canada
Gladiatr

EastCoas

—_— o ot o o o —d —_— e ot ot o )

—_— ot o ) —

:22.53
:22.62
:22.96
:24.30
:24.55
:24.64
:24.75
:29.75

:19.62
:22.15
:22.35
:22.73
:22.98
:23.38
:25.21
:25.35

DNF

:29.40
:30.01
:32.44
:33.40
:36.44
:40.61

DNF
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Event 249 HSB 4x800 Championship

Round 1

Heat 1

o0 NoOuUAWN =

— —

Name

JCarroll
Holmwood
St Jago
Westfield
Syossett
StAnthony
SShore
Warwick
Shaker
NPenn
TGolding

110th Penn Relays

Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania

4/24/2004
Results

Affiliation

JCarroll
Holmwood
St Jago
Westfield
Syossett
StAnthony
SShore
Warwick
Shaker
NPenn
TGolding

Event 250 Olympic Development Women Mile Run

Round 1

Heat 1

T NN _oVONOUIAWN —
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Name

McWiliams, Tiffany
McGettigan, Roisin
Harvey, Alisa
Carlstrom, Keira
Snyder, Jill

Taylor, Yasheka
Clark, Hazel
Donaghue, Rebecca
Sagan, Heather
Newsome, Sunny
Carr, Allison
Waite, Christina
Gentile, Chris

Bell, Amanda
Martin, Camille

Affiliation

Mississippi State MS
Team New Balance
unattached
American DC
unattached
Reebok Boston
unattached
Reebok Boston
adidas

Gotta Run
unattached
unattached
Westchester TC
Louisville KY

D.C. Capitol TC

7:44.42
7:44.73
7:47.06
7:49.11
7:50.13
7:50.15
7:53.94
7:58.28
7:59.72
8:01.12
8:01.27

4:13.72
4:16.21
4:21.92
4:24.12
4:24.91
4:26.14
4:27.83
4:28.73
4:31.19
4:32.59
4:33.32
4:37.77
4:41.81
4:41.84
4:54.23
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Event 251 College Women 100m Hurdle Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Jones, LolLo LSU 13.04
2 Bliss, Andrea Florida 13.14
3 Foster, Ebony NC State 13.18
4 LeBlanc, Ranysha LSU 13.24
5 Alexander, Ronetta SCarolina 13.43
6 Littlejohn, Brittany LSU 13.45
7 Cooper, MaKeatha TCU 13.49
8 Logan, Molly Ohio St 13.61

Event 252 Olympic Development Women 100m Hurdles

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Bates, Joyce unattached 13.36
2 Copper, Brandit unattached 13.47
3 McCray, Yolanda unattached 13.66
4 Jones, Opal Gladiator TC 13.75
5 McLennon, Saphrona 14.41
6 Dyer, Veronica Gladiator TC 14.42

Event 253 College Men 110m Hurdles

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Brown, Joel Ohio State 13.60
2 Cooper, Jermaine Texas 13.68
3 Walker, Josh Florida 13.76
4 Merritt, Aries Tenn 13.90
5 Phillips, Richard G Mason 13.96
6 Oliver, David Howard 13.99
7 Yarbrough, Linnie Mid Tenn 14.05
8 Perry, Lydell Clemson 14.35
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Event 254 Olympic Development Men 110m Hurdles

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Moore, Anwar G.W. Express 13.56
2 Andrews, Ron Syracuse Chargers 13.89
3 Reese, Terry Sprint Capital USA 13.91
4 Moore, Tommy unattached 14.01
5 Johnson, Charles Shore AC 14.11
6 Lindsey, Justin unattached 14.13
7 Ryan, Charles unattached 14.17
8 Rose, Guy Shore AC 14.36
9 Tucker, Sultan U.S. East Coast All-S 14.71
10  York, Jeffrey unattached 15.13

Event 255 College Women 100m Dash Championship

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Williams, Lauryn Miami 11.15
2 Campbell, Veronica Arkansas 11.27
3 Lee, Muna LSU 11.30
4 Simpson, Sherone Utech 11.39
5 Stewart, Kerron Essex CC 11.51
6 Ashby, Fanna Auburn 11.57
7 Rhett, Amandi GaTech 11.65
8 Brooks, Sheri-Ann Flalnt'l 11.76

Event 256 Masters Men 100m dash 75 and older

Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 79, Mel unattached 14.54
2 76, Edward Syracuse Chargers 15.32
3 77, Rodney unattached 15.48
4 76, Bert Philadelphia Masters 16.10
5 76, Warren unattached 16.69
6 80, Oscar Philadelphia Masters 17.33
7 Young, John Hollidaysburg YMCA 18.72
8 78, Champ Philadelphia Masters 18.74
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Event 257 College Men 100m Dash Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Clarke, Lerone Lincoln 10.43
2 Campbell, Clement NYTech 10.44
3 Burns, Marc Auburn 10.44
4 Lambert, Sean Tenn 10.45
5 Obuion, PaulVince VMI 10.56
6 Stevens, Kendall Findlay 10.65
7 Prowell, Lee NYTech 11.00
Event 258 Olympic Development Men 100m dash
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Drummond, Jon Nike 10.37
2 Clemons, Chaz Roland International 10.45
3 Alobridli, Khalid 10.49
4 Scott, Leonard Nike 10.50
5 Jarrett, Patrick 10.52
6 Thompson, Ricardo Roland International 10.58
7 Davis, Derwin Elite Speed Internatic 10.90
8 Schrebman, Mata 12.37
9 Williams, Greg 12.46
-——  Braunskill, Kevin Goldwin TC FS
Event 259 Olympic Development Men Mile Run
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Long, Jason unattached 3:49.49
2 Webb, Alan Nike 3:49.72
3 Lanzel, Aaron U.S. Navy 3:50.19
4 Honerkamp, John New York AC 3:50.22
5 Manirakiza, Bernard Abilene Christian TX 3:50.47
6 Weeden, Ray New York AC 3:50.61
7 Lassiter, Seneca Nike 3:50.63
8 Gallagher, Brian Philadelphia Track C 3:51.41
9 Slattery, Steve unattached 3:51.56
10  Stroup, Shane Florida FL 3:51.76
11 Walsh, Steve Bryn Mawr Running ( 3:52.62
12 Bell, Clinton Central Park TC 3:56.36
---  Rossi, Amerigo Central Park TC DNF
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Event 260 College Men 4x800 Championship

Round 1

Heat 1

rP N NSOV NOUTAWN —

Heat 2

N_SVWENOUTAWN

13
14

Name

Georgtwn
Kentucky
Arkansas
Michigan
StFranPA
Howard
Cornell
Virginia
GeorgiaT
Penn
Tennesse
LSU
Stanford
Rutgers

KentSt
LaTech
Liberty
Pittsbgh
Yale
Hampton
PennStat
Columbia
La Salle
Duke
StJoeOs
NewOrlea
Wm&Mary
NCarlina

Affiliation

Georgtwn
Kentucky
Arkansas
Michigan
StFranPA
Howard
Cornell
Virginia
GeorgiaT
Penn
Tennesse
LSU
Stanford
Rutgers

KentSt
LaTech
Liberty
Pittsbgh
Yale
Hampton
PennStat
Columbia
La Salle
Duke
StJoeOs
NewOrlea
Wm&Mary
NCarlina
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7:13.75
7:16.39
7:23.15
7:23.79
7:28.37
7:28.92
7:29.05
7:29.25
7:30.54
7:31.61
7:31.75
7:33.04
7:36.42
7:41.00

7:31.14
7:31.76
7:33.04
7:33.94
7:34.31
7:34.84
7:37.85
7:39.67
7:39.77
7:44.49
7:45.54
7:46.65
7:49.00
7:55.75
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Results
Event 260 College Men 4x800 Championship
Round 1 (Continued)
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 3
1 CNJersey CNJersey 7:37.87
2 JMadison JMadison 7:39.09
3 Navy Navy 7:39.82
4 Lafayett Lafayett 7:41.52
5 Fordham Fordham 7:41.92
6 Duquesne Duquesne 7:44.21
7 Findlay Findlay 7:44.86
8 Albany Albany 7:45.30
9 Dartmoth Dartmoth 7:45.86
10 Maine Maine 7:48.18
11 Buffalo Buffalo 7:48.70
12  Rider Rider 7:49.78
13  Delaware Delaware 7:50.80
14  Bucknell Bucknell 7:51.67
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110th Penn Relays
Franklin Field, Univ. of Pennsylvania
4/24/2004
Results

Event 260 College Men 4x800 Championship

Round 1

Round 1
1

N_SVWENOUTAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name

Georgtwn
Kentucky
Arkansas
Michigan
StFranPA
Howard
Cornell
Virginia
GeorgiaT
KentSt
Penn
Tennesse
LaTech
Liberty
LSU
Pittsbgh
Yale
Hampton
Stanford
PennStat
CNJersey
JMadison
Columbia
La Salle
Navy
Rutgers
Lafayett
Fordham
Duquesne
Duke
Findlay
Albany
StJoeOs
Dartmoth
NewOrlea
Maine
Buffalo
Wm&Mary
Rider
Delaware
Bucknell
NCarlina

Affiliation

Georgtwn
Kentucky
Arkansas
Michigan
StFranPA
Howard
Cornell
Virginia
GeorgiaT
KentSt
Penn
Tennesse
LaTech
Liberty
LSU
Pittsbgh
Yale
Hampton
Stanford
PennStat
CNJersey
JMadison
Columbia
La Salle
Navy
Rutgers
Lafayett
Fordham
Duquesne
Duke
Findlay
Albany
StJoeOs
Dartmoth
NewOrlea
Maine
Buffalo
Wm&Mary
Rider
Delaware
Bucknell
NCarlina

Copyright (c) 2002-2004 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

7:13.75
7:16.39
7:23.15
7:23.79
7:28.37
7:28.92
7:29.05
7:29.25
7:30.54
7:31.14
7:31.61
7:31.75
7:31.76
7:33.04
7:33.04
7:33.94
7:34.31
7:34.84
7:36.42
7:37.85
7:37.87
7:39.09
7:39.67
7:39.77
7:39.82
7:41.00
7:41.52
7:41.92
7:44.21
7:44.49
7:44.86
7:45.30
7:45.54
7:45.86
7:46.65
7:48.18
7:48.70
7:49.00
7:49.78
7:50.80
7:51.67
7:55.75
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Results

Event 262 Olympic Development Women 4x400 USA vs. the World

Round 1
Name

Heat 1

USA Red

USA Blue

USA White
Russia
Jamaica
Canada

Rice

Gladiator
Emerging Elite

OooONOUVIDNWN —

Affiliation

USA Red
USA Blue

Russia
Jamaica
Canada

Event 263 Olympic Development Women 4x400

Round 1
Name

Heat 1

Affiliation

Event 264 Olympic Development Men 4x400 USA vs. the World

Round 1

Name
Heat 1
USA Red
WorldAS
JamGreen
JamYello
USA White
USA Blue
Bahama
Canada
USA HP
--—  High Performance

Ooo~NOUVITD WN —
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Affiliation

USA Red
WorldAS
JamGreen
JamYello

USA Blue
Bahama
Canada

wwwwwwwww
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1.10
2.48
2.50
2.74
4.70
5.34
6.09
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Event 265 Olympic Development Men 4x400 A
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Gladiatr Gladiatr 3:10.53
2 Emerging Emerging 3:11.12
3 NCElite NCElite 3:11.86
4 NorfolkT NorfolkT 3:17.11
5 MAE MAE 3:18.41
6 HSM HSM 3:20.09
7 CentPark CentPark 3:20.96
8 Shore AC Shore AC 3:21.39
9 GBostnTC GBostnTC 3:21.47
10 ZenithVe ZenithVe 3:21.63
11 LeMans LeMans 3:26.02
12  TeamOhio TeamOhio 3:29.34
13 Queensb Queensb 3:35.59
14  GBostnTC GBostnTC 3:39.24
Event 267 HSG 4x400 Phila Area
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Winslow 3:49.30
2 Wissahicken 3:50.74
3 Dobbins Area Vo 3:56.51
4 Camden 3:58.59
5 Simon Gratz 3:58.99
6 Woodrow Wilson 3:59.47
7 Cardinal OHara 4:00.13
8 Arch Carroll 4:00.53
9 Arch Prendergast 4:00.59
10  Washington Township 4:01.11
11 Conestoga 4:01.28
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Event 268 HSB 4x400 Phila Area
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Pennsbury 3:20.56
2 Bensalem 3:21.39
3 Willingboro 3:22.65
4 Simon Gratz 3:23.09
5 Henderson 3:24.11
6 North Penn 3:24.80
7 Cherokee 3:26.95
8 Salesianum 3:27.33
9 Central 3:28.69
10 St Joseph Prep 3:31.83
11 Dobbins 3:33.57
12 West Catholic 3:39.64
Event 269 Masters Men 4x400 40 or older
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 All Stars All Stars 3:28.41
2 SprForce SprForce 3:28.58
3 CentPark CentPark 3:35.39
4 Shore AC Shore AC 3:44.25
5 BruinSS BruinSS 3:55.25
6 CentPark CentPark 4:04.29
Event 270 HSB 4x400 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Winslow 3:13.71
2 Long Beach Poly 3:14.18
3 Camden 3:15.33
4 Wolmers 3:15.95
5 Glenville 3:17.37
6 Elean Roosevelt 3:17.76
-—— Calabar DNF
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Event 271 College Women 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Essex Essex 3:36.67
2 NC A&T NC A&T 3:37.52
3 GaState GaState 3:38.78
4 FlaState FlaState 3:39.81
5 Houston Houston 3:39.85
6 CalStN CalStN 3:39.93
Event 272 College Men 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Michigan Michigan 3:10.48
2 Lincoln Lincoln 3:10.82
3 NC Central NC Central 3:10.85
4 NC A&T NC A&T 3:11.85
5 Ohio State Ohio State 3:12.02
Event 273 College Women 4x400 ECAC
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 GMason GMason 3:42.56
2 Cornell Cornell 3:45.17
3 Monmouth Monmouth 3:45.65
4 Pittsburgh Pittsburgh 3:46.89
5 Buffalo Buffalo 3:47.66
6 G'town G'town 3:48.81
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Event 274 College Men 4x400 IC4A
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Rutgers Rutgers 3:13.72
2 PennState PennState 3:13.90
3 StJosephs StJosephs 3:14.19
4 Montclair Montclarir 3:15.96
5 LIU LIU 3:16.90
6 Cornell Cornell 3:17.07
Event 275 College Women 4x400 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 SCarolina Scarolina 3:29.15
2 LSU LSU 3:30.21
3 Miami Miami 3:31.85
4 Auburn Auburn 3:36.87
5 SetonHall SetonHall 3:37.65
6 LaTech LaTech 3:37.81
Event 276 College Men 4x400 Championship
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 Florida Florida 3:01.10
2 LSU LSU 3:01.39
3 TCU TCU 3:02.94
4 St Augs St Augs 3:05.21
5 MissSt MissSt 3:05.36
6 SetonHall SetonHall 3:06.53
7 Fla State Fla State 3:08.10
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Event 809 Prep School Girls 4x100 #9.1
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 McDonogh McDonogh 50.07
2 GoodCnsl GoodCnsl 51.19
3 GrmntwnF GrmntwnF 52.86
4 BrynMawr BrynMawr 53.00
5 EpscplPA EpscplPA 53.94
6 FrndsCnt FrndsCnt 54.15
7 CntryDSH CntryDSH 54.99
8 HillSchl HillSchl 57.81
9 AbingtFr AbingtFr 1:01.10
Heat 2
1 Sprngsid Sprngsid 51.90
2 PeddieSc PeddieSc 53.13
3 SetonKeo SetonKeo 54.76
4 Mercersb Mercersb 55.75
5 StuartCD StuartCD 56.10
6 Shipley Shipley 56.34
Heat 3
1 Westtown Westtown 52.26
2 PhilMont PhilMont 54.43
3 ArmyPrep ArmyPrep 56.00
4 StjohnPH StjohnPH 56.71
5 FreireCh FreireCh 57.77
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Results
Event 809 Prep School Girls 4x100 #9.1
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1
1 McDonogh McDonogh 50.07
2 GoodCnsl GoodCnsl 51.19
3 Sprngsid Sprngsid 51.90
4 Westtown Westtown 52.26
5 GrmntwnF GrmntwnF 52.86
6 BrynMawr BrynMawr 53.00
7 PeddieSc PeddieSc 53.13
8 EpscplPA EpscplPA 53.94
9 FrndsCnt FrndsCnt 54.15
10  PhilMont PhilMont 54.43
11 SetonKeo SetonKeo 54.76
12 CntryDSH CntryDSH 54.99
13 Mercersb Mercersb 55.75
14  ArmyPrep ArmyPrep 56.00
15  StuartCD StuartCD 56.10
16  Shipley Shipley 56.34
17  StJohnPH StJohnPH 56.71
18  FreireCh FreireCh 57.77
19  HillSchl HillSchl 57.81
20  AbingtFr AbingtFr 1:01.10
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Results
Event 814 Prep School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 ArmyPrep ArmyPrep 3:19.87
2 StBndcts StBndcts 3:24.49
3 NavyPrep NavyPrep 3:27.15
4 GilmanSc GilmanSc 3:31.66
5 Mercersb Mercersb 3:32.07
6 Pingry Pingry 3:34.87
7 McDonogh McDonogh 3:36.22
8 Potomac Potomac 3:37.35
9 BlairAcd BlairAcd 3:38.57
10  GtnDaySc GtnDaySc 3:39.09
11 StjohnPH StJohnPH 3:46.58
---  Abington Friends NT
--—  Army Prep NT
---  Lawrenceville School NT
--- Hill School NT
---  Friends Central NT
---  Naval Academy Prep NT
--- Church Farm NT
---  Germantown Friends NT
---  Mercersburg Academy NT
Heat 2
1 44.08
2 45.19
3 46.17
4 46.22
5 48.47
6 48.52
-——  Gilman School NT
---  Loyola NT
---  McDonogh NT
--— Valley Forge NT
-—— St Benedicts NT
---  Westtown NT
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4/24/2004
Results
Event 814 Prep School Boys 4x400
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Round 1
1 44.08
2 45.19
3 46.17
4 46.22
5 48.47
6 48.52
7 ArmyPrep ArmyPrep 3:19.87
8 StBndcts StBndcts 3:24.49
9 NavyPrep NavyPrep 3:27.15
10  GilmanSc GilmanSc 3:31.66
11 Mercersb Mercersb 3:32.07
12 Pingry Pingry 3:34.87
13 McDonogh McDonogh 3:36.22
14 Potomac Potomac 3:37.35
15 BlairAcd BlairAcd 3:38.57
16  GtnDaySc GtnDaySc 3:39.09
17 StjohnPH StjohnPH 3:46.58
--— Valley Forge NT
-—— St Benedicts NT
-——  Waesttown NT
-——  Gilman School NT
--- Loyola NT
---  McDonogh NT
--—  Lawrenceville School NT
—-——  Hill School NT
--— Abington Friends NT
-—— Army Prep NT
---  Friends Central NT
--— Germantown Friends NT
--—  Mercersburg Academy NT
--- Naval Academy Prep NT
-——  Church Farm NT
Event 817 Masters Mixed 4x100 60 and older
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time
Heat 1
1 MdMastTC MdMastTC 51.93
2 NY Pioneers 54.74
3 MediaStr MediaStr 58.71
4 wow wow 1:04.40
-—-— NY Pioneers HatboroH NT
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Results
Event 842 High School Girls 4x400 #42.1
Round 1
Name Affiliation Time

Heat 1
1 LgBeachP LgBeachP 3:39.98
2 EdwAllen EdwAllen 3:41.70
3 Hempstea Hempstea 3:45.71
4 Largo Largo 3:49.51
5 Manchest Manchest 3:52.54
6 Flowers Flowers 3:53.31
7 QueensJA QueensjA 3:55.39
8 ClIBarton ClIBarton 4:03.89
9 WestrnMD WestrnMD 4:04.67
10  WilCross WilCross 4:05.10
11 Herndon Herndon 4:07.02
12 Oakton Oakton 4:07.10
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